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INVENTORY
Series Folders Dates
CQONTRACTS
General 4 1972-79, 1982-83

Locke Caomputer Center Agreement

REPORTS
Reports and Surveys
Analysis of Automobile Liability Loss and
Allocated Loss Expense
Childcare
Hospital Incentivity Report System
Overhead Cost Study Implementation

INTERDEPARTMENTAIL, CORRESPONDENCE
W.U. Administrative Data Processing
W.U. Commnication Services
W.U. Controller
W.U. Facilities Management Office
W.U. Housing and Food Services Office
W.U. Internal Audit Office
W.U. Metropolitan Tract Office
W.U. Personnel Services Department

NOOO~W

W.U. Physical Plant Department 3
W.U. Police Department 2

W.U. Purchasing Department 2
W.U. Risk Management Office 5

SUBJECT SERIES
Administration Building
Bond Retirement Fund
Budget Files
Decentralization--Business Services Unit
Delegation of Authority 2
Expenditure Control Program
Indirect Cost Proposal
Insurance Proposals
Legislation 2
Organizational Implementation--Management
Development for Client Relations
Pavilion Scoreboard

1978-81

1973-77, 1982-83

1977-80, 1982-83
1981
1982
1984

1979-81, 1984
1979-86
1972-85
1979-85
1981-84
1979-85
1978-82
1980-83
1977-85
1979-85
1983-85
1979-85
1979-85
1979-85

1980-84
1983

1979
1982-85
1980-84
1981-83
1983

1976, 1978
1985

1983
1985
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Box Series Folders Dates
SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)
5 (cont.) Standford Synchrton Radiation Laboratory 1978-82
w.U. 2000 1985
W.U. Hospital-—Re-bid East Wing 1983
W.U. Hospital--Recharges 1976, 1983
W.U. Hospital--Telecamunications Proposals 2 1984
Subgroups
National Association of College and University
Business Officers 1961-84
W.U. Communications Planning Committee 2 1985
W.U. Recharge Policies Advisory Committee 1977

W.U. Workflow Subcommittee 1982-84



