

University of Washington, Business Services records

Inventory

Accession No: 90-024

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Business Services Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00195/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT FOR BUSINESS AND FINANCE Accession No. 90-24

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
1	CONTRACTS		
	General	4	1972-79, 1982-83
	Locke Computer Center Agreement		1978-81
	REPORTS		
	Reports and Surveys		1973-77, 1982-83
	Analysis of Automobile Liability Loss and		
	Allocated Loss Expense		1977-80, 1982-83
	Childcare		1981
	Hospital Incentivity Report System		1982
	Overhead Cost Study Implementation		1984
	INTERDEPARIMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE		
	W.U. Administrative Data Processing	3	1979-81, 1984
2	W.U. Communication Services	4	1979 – 86
	W.U. Controller	8	1972 - 85
	W.U. Facilities Management Office	8	1979– 85
	W.U. Housing and Food Services Office	2	1981– 84
	W.U. Internal Audit Office		1979- 85
	W.U. Metropolitan Tract Office		1978-82
	W.U. Personnel Services Department		1980-83
3		13	1977– 85
	W.U. Physical Plant Department	3	1979-85
	W.U. Police Department	2	1983 - 85
4			1979-85
	W.U. Purchasing Department	2	1979-85
	W.U. Risk Management Office	5	1979-85
	SUBJECT SERIES		
	Administration Building		1980-84
	Bond Retirement Fund		1983
	Budget Files		1979
	DecentralizationBusiness Services Unit		1982-85
	Delegation of Authority	2	1980-84
	Expenditure Control Program		1981- 83
	Indirect Cost Proposal		1983
	Insurance Proposals		1976, 1978
5	Legislation	2	1985
	Organizational ImplementationManagement		
	Development for Client Relations		1983
	Pavilion Scoreboard		1985

W

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>		<u>Folders</u> <u>Dates</u>
5 (cont.)	SUBJECT SERIES (cont.) Standford Synchrton Radiation Laboratory W.U. 2000 W.U. Hospital—Re-bid East Wing W.U. Hospital—Recharges W.U. Hospital—Telecomunications Proposals	2	1978-82 1985 1983 1976, 1983 1984
	Subgroups		
	National Association of College and University Business Officers		1961–84
	W.U. Communications Planning Committee	2	1985
	W.U. Recharge Policies Advisory Committee		1977
	W.U. Workflow Subcommittee		1982-84